
  

       
       Mescalero Apache 
Tribal Gaming Commission                 
P.O. Box 329 Mescalero, NM  88340 Ph. 575.464.7100 Fax575.464.7114   

   
  

  

  

  

 

Gaming Vendor           DELIVERED VIA EMAIL  

  

January 21, 2021 

  

Re: Current Employee Contacts for Shipping Requirements   
  

Mescalero Apache Tribal Gaming Commission   
  Geneieve Botella             Executive Director 

  Victoria Carrizales     Interim Audit Director         

  Anita Molina                     Auditor  

  
Inn of the Mountain Gods Casino   

575-464-7101 

575-464-7125 

575-464-7122 

575-464-7915  

575-464-7086  

575-464-7960  

  

575-464-7796  

575-464-7793  

 

 gdbotella@matgc.org  
vcarrizales@matgc.org 
amolina@matgc.org 

 

mpino@innofthemountaingods.com 

jjadams@innofthemountaingods.com  

jblount@innofthmountaingods.com  

  

JAdams@innofthemountaingods.com  

rsago@innofthemountaingods.com  

  

   Monica Pino  

   Johnny Adams  

   James Blount 

  

Casino Apache   
   Jonathan Adams  

Rachel Sago 

  

  

Director of Table Games  

Card Games Manager  

Table Games Shift Manager  

  

Director of Operations  

Executive Administrator 
Assistant 

    

 

Revised January 21, 2021  
 


